LEDVANCE.COM/EN-US
LEDLUM214R13   4-26
APPLICATION
The Performance Class Area Light OPTI-SELECT offers 3
CCTs, 3 lumen outputs and 3 light distributions in the same
product. With an integrated 7-pin NEMA receptacle and field
installable screw-in sensors, this flexible product is ideal for
parking lots, walkways and general outdoor area lighting.

ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM.
(V) CRI
COLOR
TEMP
(CCT) DISTRIBUTION
TOTAL
LUMENS
(LM) DLC LPW FINISH MTO*
Standard Products
64012 AREAFLD6AS080UNHDSC2ADJBZ 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >80
3000/4000
/5000
Adjustable
T3/T4/T5
6,000/9,000
/12,000
Prem
up to
150
Bronze –
64013 AREAFLD6AS150UNHDSC2ADJBZ 90/120/150 120-347 0-10 >80
3000/4000
/5000
Adjustable
T3/T4/T5
13,500/18,000
/22,500
Prem
up to
150
Bronze –
64014 AREAFLD6AS300UNHDSC2ADJBZ 180/240/300 120-347 0-10 >80
3000/4000
/5000
Adjustable
T3/T4/T5
27,000/36,000
/45,000
Prem
up to
150
Bronze –
66225 AREAFLD6AS080UNHDSC2ADJBL 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >80
3000/4000
/5000
Adjustable
T3/T4/T5
6,000/9,000
/12,000
Prem
up to
150
Black –
66226 AREAFLD6AS150UNHDSC2ADJBL 90/120/150 120-347 0-10 >80
3000/4000
/5000
Adjustable
T3/T4/T5

150
Gray √
ORDERING GUIDE
AREAFLD 6A SXXX XXX D SCX ADJ XX D
PRODUCT
NAME GENERATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING
COLOR
TEMPERATURE DISTRIBUTION
COLOR/
FINISH OPTIONS
AREAFLD =
Area Flood
6A = Generation 6A S080 = 40/60/80W
S150 = 90/120/150W
S300 = 180/240/300W
UNH = 120-347V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
SC2 =
3000/4000/5000K
SC15 =
1800/2200/2700K*
ADJ = Adjustable
T3/T4/T5
BZ = Bronze
BL = Black
WH = White
GR = Gray
D = Sensor**
 *Only SC15 models are DarkSky approved.
**All models with D are LLLC (Luminaire Level Lighting Control); consult your sales rep for part numbers.
*Made to Order
3 of 11
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM.
(V) CRI
COLOR
TEMP
(CCT) DISTRIBUTION
TOTAL
LUMENS
(LM) DLC LPW FINISH MTO*
DarkSky Approved Products
64087 AREAFLD6AS080UNHDSC15ADJBZ 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >80
1800/2200
/2700
Adjustable
T3/T4/T5
5,040/7,560
/10,080
–
up to
125
Bronze –
64088 AREAFLD6AS150UNHDSC15ADJBZ 90/120/150 120-347 0-10 >80
1800/2200
/2700
Adjustable
T3/T4/T5
11,340/15,120
/18,900
–
up to
125
Bronze –
64089 AREAFLD6AS300UNHDSC15ADJBZ 180/240/300 120-347 0-10 >80
1800/2200